

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-108	34 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Jew Children's Services of the East Bay - Schools and Student Services Depar	Community
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 5/9/2018 6/6/2018		Status:	Passed	
File created:			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:			Final action:	6/6/2018	
Enactment date:	6/6/20	18	Enactment #:	18-0919	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jewish Family and Children's Services of the East Bay (JFCS), Berkeley, CA, for the latter to provide a bilingual early childhood specialist to support families, caregivers, and parent teacher leaders of the 0-5 playgroup at District's Central Family Resource Center, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of April 13, 2018 through June 12, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$1,170.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 18-1084 Professional Services Contract - Jewish Family and Children's Services of the East Bay - Community Schools and Student Services Department				
	001111				
Contact:		/IcCalmont@ousd.org			
Contact:	Julie.N	•		tion	Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Jewish Family and Children's Services of the East Bay (JFCS), Berkeley, CA, for the latter to provide a bilingual early childhood specialist to support families, caregivers, and parent teacher leaders of the 0-5 playgroup at District's Central Family Resource Center, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of April 13, 2018 through June 12, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$1,170.00.